
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

V-411. Exam Schedule

Sat, 04 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History and methodology of science and technology in the field of biotechnical
systems and technologies  M18-302, M18-312  Leschev S.V.

Wed, 22 Apr 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Radiation Experiment Equipment  B16-601  Tokarev A.N., Bozhko Y.V.
Sat, 02 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical solid state physics (part 2)  B16-202  Ivliev S.V., Sobakin V.N.
Wed, 06 May 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Radiation Experiment Equipment  B16-601  Bozhko Y.V., Tokarev A.N.
Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Game Theory and Operations Research  B17-511  Kolobashkina L.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-901  Sevastyanov E.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST World Economy and International Economic Relations  S19-711, S19-761

 Nikitinskaya Y.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Boolean Functions and Automates  B18-505  Finoshin M.A.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-101  Baskakov A.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-515  Sevastyanov E.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  S18-101  Muraviev-Smirnov S.S.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B18-514  Chechkina T.P.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 S19-103  Kirko D.L.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  S19-701  Suchkov M.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B19-901, S19-501  Gusev A.I.
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  M19-701, M19-711, M19-721

 Kogdenko V.G.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  S19-702, S19-712  Suchkov M.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-602, B19-603  Savin V.Y.
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-602, B19-603  Telyakovskiy D.S.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B17-102, B17-105  Muraviev S.E., Urin M.G.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solid State Physics  B17-202, B17-403  Mavritskiy O.B., Chernysheva O.V.
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  S18-163  Leonov A.S.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  S18-602  Leonov A.S.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Networks and Telecommunications  B17-505, B17-565

 Maksutov A.A., Dyumin A.A.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics  I19-09, I19-10, I19-11  Sherstyukov V.B., Gorbatova M.V.,

Tischenko M.M.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-105  Gani V.A.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting in government agencies  S16-713  Parasotskaya N.N.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-103, S17-104  Soloviev V.V.
Thu, 02 Jul 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematics (Mathematical Analysis)  B19-V03, B19-V71  Popov I.V.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Insurance  S19-711, S19-761  Dokuchaev V.P.
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  B18-105  Leonov A.S.
Sun, 05 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-565  Telyakovskiy D.S.


